Unofficial General 2010 Tally Results - By Election

Category Name:

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Write In
John P. de Jongh, Jr. and Gregory R. Francis
Kenneth E. Mapp and Malik Sekou
DELEGATE
Write In
Vincent Emile Danet
Donna M. Christensen
Atty. Jefrey Moorhead
Guillaume Mimoun
SENATOR AT-LARGE
Write In
Alecia M. Wells
Craig W. Barshinger
Lorelei Monsanto
SENATOR - ST. CROIX
Write In
Naomi Joseph
Neville James
Lee A. Seward, Jr.
Myron Allick
Kendall Seigo Petersen
Ronald E. Russell
Alicia "Chucky" Hansen
Samuel Flemming
Nellie Rivera O'Reilly
Terrence Positive Nelson
Sammuel Sanes
George Moore
Diane Capehart
Judi Fricks
James A. Weber 111
Norman Jn Baptiste
Michael Thurland
Michael J. Springer, Jr.
Usie Raymond Richards
Wayne A.G. James
Wayne "Bully" Petersen
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN
Write In
Paul Alexander
Lt. Joseph "Wojo" Gumbs
Patrick Simeon Sprauve
Wayne "Facts Man" Adams
Tregenza A. Roach
Stephen "Smokey" Frett
Delores Todmann
Celestino A. White, Sr.
Lisa M. Williams
Shawn-Michael Malone
Bishop Darryl Williams

Party Name:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY
INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT

INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Vote
Count

45
17,535
13,580

11
2,223
18,584
4,880
397

4,614
14,955
5,939

23
2,960
6,809

696
1,208
2,911
5,152
8,306

610
8,321
7,931
7,318
1,115
4,489
4,479
4,181
2,943
4,005
1,904
5,235
3,167
1,203

41
3,009
1,407
5,568
1,460
4,259
2,853
1,074
6,322
4,580
8,296
1,480

11/2/2010

Percent
Votes

.14%
56.27%
43.58%

.04%
8.52%
71.22%
18.70%
1.52%

.03%
18.08%
58.61%
23.28%

.03%
3.48%
8.01%

.82%
1.42%
3.43%
6.06%
9.78%

2%
9.79%
9.33%
8.61%
1.31%
5.28%
5.27%
4.92%
3.46%
4.71%
2.24%
6.16%
3.73%
1.42%

.05%
3.57%
1.67%
6.61%
1.73%
5.06%
3.39%
1.28%
7.51%
5.44%
9.85%
1.76%



Janette Millin Young DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Alvin Williams DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Elvin R. Fahie, Sr.

Carlton "Ttal" Dowe DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Raphael "Raphy" Corneiro
Shirley M. Sadler
Louis Patrick Hill DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Horace T. Brooks
Dwane A. Callwood
Clarence Payne DEMOCRATIC PARTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. CROIX
Write In
Adelbert M. "Bert" Bryan
Epiphane "Joe" Joseph
Raymond J. Williams
Diana James
Rupert W. Ross, Jr.
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS
Write In
Wilma Marsh Monsanto
Lydia Hendricks
Claudette Georges
Albion Lambertis
BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. JOHN
Write In
Harry A. Daniel

Category Name: Party Name:

No Vote

7,584
6,187
1,072
7,642

707
1,844
7,090
3,407
3,123
5,197

5,860
2,083
5,045
3,266
5,268

5,086
3,443
3,625
1,731

18
5,709

Count

14

9.01%
7.35%
1.27%
9.08%

.84%
2.19%
8.42%
4.05%
3.71%
6.17%

.03%
27.22%
9.68%
23.43%
15.17%
24.47%

.05%
36.61%
24.78%
26.09%
12.46%

31%
99.69%

Percent
Votes

100.00%
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