Unofficial General 2010 Tally Results - By Election

Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR			
Write In		45	.14%
John P. de Jongh, Jr. and Gregory R. Francis	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	17,535	56.27%
Kenneth E. Mapp and Malik Sekou		13,580	43.58%
DELEGATE			
Write In		11	.04%
Vincent Emile Danet	REPUBLICAN PARTY	2,223	8.52%
Donna M. Christensen	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	18,584	71.22%
Atty. Jeffrey Moorhead		4,880	18.70%
Guillaume Mimoun		397	1.52%
SENATOR AT-LARGE		7	020/
Write In		7	.03%
Alecia M. Wells	DEMOCDATIC DARTY	4,614	18.08%
Craig W. Barshinger	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	14,955	58.61%
Lorelei Monsanto SENATOR - ST. CROIX		5,939	23.28%
		23	020/
Write In	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	2,960	.03% 3.48%
Naomi Joseph Neville James			
Lee A. Seward, Jr.	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	6,809 696	8.01% .82%
Myron Allick		1,208	1.42%
Kendall Seigo Petersen	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	2,911	3.43%
Ronald E. Russell	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	5,152	6.06%
Alicia "Chucky" Hansen	DEMOCRATIC LART I	8,306	9.78%
Samuel Flemming		610	.72%
Nellie Rivera O'Reilly		8,321	9.79%
Terrence Positive Nelson	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	7,931	9.33%
Sammuel Sanes	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	7,318	8.61%
George Moore	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	1,115	1.31%
Diane Capehart	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	4,489	5.28%
Judi Fricks	DEMIC CHATTIC TIME I	4,479	5.27%
James A. Weber III	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	4,181	4.92%
Norman Jn Baptiste		2,943	3.46%
Michael Thurland	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	4,005	4.71%
Michael J. Springer, Jr.		1,904	2.24%
Usie Raymond Richards	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	5,235	6.16%
Wayne A.G. James	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	3,167	3.73%
Wayne "Bully" Petersen		1,203	1.42%
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN			
Write In		41	.05%
Paul Alexander		3,009	3.57%
Lt. Joseph "Wojo" Gumbs		1,407	1.67%
Patrick Simeon Sprauve	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	5,568	6.61%
Wayne "Facts Man" Adams	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	1,460	1.73%
Tregenza A. Roach		4,259	5.06%
Stephen "Smokey" Frett	INDEPENDENT CITIZENS MOVEMENT	2,853	3.39%
Delores Todmann		1,074	1.28%
Celestino A. White, Sr.		6,322	7.51%
Lisa M. Williams		4,580	5.44%
Shawn-Michael Malone	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	8,296	9.85%
Bishop Darryl Williams		1,480	1.76%

Janette Millin Young	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	7,584	9.01%
Alvin Williams	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	6,187	7.35%
Elvin R. Fahie, Sr.		1,072	1.27%
Carlton "Ital" Dowe	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	7,642	9.08%
Raphael "Raphy" Corneiro		707	.84%
Shirley M. Sadler		1,844	2.19%
Louis Patrick Hill	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	7,090	8.42%
Horace T. Brooks		3,407	4.05%
Dwane A. Callwood		3,123	3.71%
Clarence Payne	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	5,197	6.17%
BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. CROIX			
Write In		6	.03%
Adelbert M. "Bert" Bryan		5,860	27.22%
Epiphane "Joe" Joseph		2,083	9.68%
Raymond J. Williams		5,045	23.43%
Diana James		3,266	15.17%
Rupert W. Ross, Jr.		5,268	24.47%
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS			
Write In		7	.05%
Wilma Marsh Monsanto		5,086	36.61%
Lydia Hendricks		3,443	24.78%
Claudette Georges		3,625	26.09%
Albion Lambertis		1,731	12.46%
BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. JOHN			
Write In		18	.31%
Harry A. Daniel		5,709	99.69%
Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote	Percent
		Count	Votes
No Vote		14	100.00%

1 of 1